 28
 15
 1
32
 99
 A
Rubber A Rubber B
WEDGE
THREADED HOOK
PACKER PLATE
 100  200
 3000
 9
9
CHANNEL KIT CODE GLASS SIZE CLAMPS PER KIT CLAMPS NEEDED
PER METRE
DIMENTION
A FIXING HOLES
1805480BM25 25mm 12 4 22mm 15
1805480BM255 25.5mm 12 4 23mm 15
1805480BM315 31.5mm 12 4 20mm 15
1805480BM33 33mm 12 4 20mm 15
A27/10/2021TS A3
SCALE:1:1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
REVISION
DESCRIPTION:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
Mega-Grip 3kN Side Cladding Base Fix Channel Kits
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN